WiHART2 Wireless Module
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
FEATURE BENEFIT
Centero’s second generation WiHART wireless module Drop-in replacement for the WiHART radio module
WirelessHART™ (Fieldcomm) certifiable field
instrument implementation
Guaranteed interoperability with other vendor’s WirelessHART
compliant field instruments and gateways

Idle Current 4.5 mA
Sleep Current 2 µA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Part Number
WiHaRT Wireless Module CW-24-200-WH
Dual-Boot WirelessHART and ISA100 Wireless module CW-24-200-DB
RELATED PRODUCTS
Product Part Number Description
WiHaRT Development Kit WIHARTRDKES WirelessHART Development Kit – WiHART Enterprise
Source Code Package
SafeHART Development Kit SAFEHARTRDKES SafeHART Development Kit – SafeHART Enterprise
Source Code Package
INTREPID NIO200HAG NIO200HAG-C1D2 INTREPID WirelessHART Field Gateway, Wi-Fi Mesh+
connectivity, UL C1D2 certified
INTREPID NIO200HAG NIO200HAG-ATEX INTREPID WirelessHART Field Gateway, Wi-Fi Mesh+
connectivity, ATEX certified
INTREPID NIO200HRDK NIO200HRDK INTREPID WirelessHART Field Gateway, No Wi-Fi
INTREPID WFNM WFNM-LBA-WIHART INTREPID WirelessHART Field Network Manager
Centero is a provider of
wireless technologies,
products and services